
33. HINTERTHURGAUER 2H-FAH 1RESULT

Einträglichste Läufer
Runden Distanz in Km Ertrag Total

Herrn  Reto Maier    (44) 64.80 Fr. 3'331.28Guntershausen 185

Herrn  Luis Ricardo Seewald    50.40 Fr. 2'021.60St. Gallen 1437

Herrn  Eric Wüthrich    (17) 50.40 Fr. 1'273.60Eschlikon 141

Frau  Janina Pekkala    (12) 43.20 Fr. 1'229.60Guntershausen 126

Frau  Monika Hollenstein    (57) 28.80 Fr. 1'089.20Wallenwil 828

Frau  Antje Hugi Maier    (43) 50.40 Fr. 985.00Guntershausen 142

Frau  Rahel Maier    (12) 50.40 Fr. 955.40Guntershausen 144

Herrn  Tobias Maier    (9) 46.80 Fr. 920.40Guntershausen 133

Frau  Irene Hess    (67) 0.00 Fr. 650.00Aadorf 040

Herrn  Silvan Höpli    (12) 50.40 Fr. 538.84Eschlikon 1411

Herrn  Ben Wittenweiler    (11) 43.20 Fr. 439.20Märwil 1222

Herrn  Nevio Raschle    (8) 36.00 Fr. 401.00Buch bei Märwil 1019

Frau  Malena Raschle    (6) 36.00 Fr. 391.00Buch bei Märwil 1018

Herrn  Kai Wittenwiler    (8) 32.40 Fr. 390.60Märwil 923

Herrn  Marius Landolt    (13) 25.20 Fr. 361.20Märwil 715

Frau  Samira Travaina    (14) 14.40 Fr. 360.00Aadorf 433

Herrn  Stefan Lüscher    (67) 68.40 Fr. 342.00Eschlikon 1936

Frau  Aliyah Schaerli    (14) 36.00 Fr. 288.00Aadorf 1034

Frau  Andrina Vetter    (9) 46.80 Fr. 280.80Märwil 1317

Herrn  Tiziano Vetter    (9) 43.20 Fr. 259.20Märwil 1216

Frau  Andrina Höpli    (4) 32.40 Fr. 257.92Eschlikon 914

Herrn  Aric Seidenberg    (13) 46.80 Fr. 257.40Märwil 1310

Frau  Liv Höpli    (9) 32.40 Fr. 239.32Eschlikon 913

Herrn  Rolf Hollenstein    (57) 46.80 Fr. 234.00Wallenwil 1329

Frau  Ana María Hollenstein    ( 10.80 Fr. 217.80Wallenwil 330

Herrn  Delia Höpli    (10) 39.60 Fr. 205.48Eschlikon 1112

Herrn  Aaron Sieder    (15) 50.40 Fr. 200.80Ettenhausen 147

Herrn  Roland Stacher    (78) 50.40 Fr. 200.00Eschlikon 1432

Herrn  Laurin Schmid    (8) 39.60 Fr. 124.60Märwil 1120

Herrn  Ramon Steffen    (15) 46.80 Fr. 120.00Ettenhausen 139

Herrn  Yanick Portmann    (15) 61.20 Fr. 111.80Ettenhausen 178

Herrn  Samuel Ott    (24) 32.40 Fr. 100.00Märwil 926

Herrn  Marcel Brühwiler    (64) 61.20 Fr. 100.00Wallenwil 1731

Herrn  Yannik Schmid    (7) 39.60 Fr. 95.00Märwil 1121

Frau  Lisa Halter    (19) 36.00 Fr. 86.00Märwil 1024

Herrn  Jonas Halter    (21) 36.00 Fr. 72.00Märwil 1025

Frau  Brigitte Gisin    (64) 32.40 Fr. 50.00St. Margarethen TG 927

Herrn  Jonny Santschi    (68) 18.00 Fr. 36.00Eschlikon 539

Frau  Loa Bütikofer    (15) 32.40 Fr. 32.40Guntershausen 935

Frau  Martina Höpli    (42) 32.40 Fr. 3.24Eschlikon 938



33. HINTERTHURGAUER 2H-FAH 2RESULT

Schnellste Frau
Runden Distanz in Km Ertrag Total

Frau  Antje Hugi Maier    (43) 50.40 Fr. 985.00Guntershausen 142

Frau  Lisa Halter    (19) 36.00 Fr. 86.00Märwil 1024

Frau  Martina Höpli    (42) 32.40 Fr. 3.24Eschlikon 938

Frau  Brigitte Gisin    (64) 32.40 Fr. 50.00St. Margarethen TG 927

Frau  Monika Hollenstein    (57) 28.80 Fr. 1'089.20Wallenwil 828

Frau  Ana María Hollenstein    (2 10.80 Fr. 217.80Wallenwil 330

Schnellstes Kind
Runden Distanz in Km Ertrag Total

Herrn  Yanick Portmann    (15) 61.20 Fr. 111.80Ettenhausen 178

Herrn  Silvan Höpli    (12) 50.40 Fr. 538.84Eschlikon 1411

Frau  Rahel Maier    (12) 50.40 Fr. 955.40Guntershausen 144

Herrn  Aaron Sieder    (15) 50.40 Fr. 200.80Ettenhausen 147

Frau  Andrina Vetter    (9) 46.80 Fr. 280.80Märwil 1317

Herrn  Aric Seidenberg    (13) 46.80 Fr. 257.40Märwil 1310

Herrn  Tobias Maier    (9) 46.80 Fr. 920.40Guntershausen 133

Herrn  Ramon Steffen    (15) 46.80 Fr. 120.00Ettenhausen 139

Frau  Janina Pekkala    (12) 43.20 Fr. 1'229.60Guntershausen 126

Herrn  Ben Wittenweiler    (11) 43.20 Fr. 439.20Märwil 1222

Herrn  Tiziano Vetter    (9) 43.20 Fr. 259.20Märwil 1216

Herrn  Yannik Schmid    (7) 39.60 Fr. 95.00Märwil 1121

Herrn  Laurin Schmid    (8) 39.60 Fr. 124.60Märwil 1120

Herrn  Delia Höpli    (10) 39.60 Fr. 205.48Eschlikon 1112

Herrn  Nevio Raschle    (8) 36.00 Fr. 401.00Buch bei Märwil 1019

Frau  Aliyah Schaerli    (14) 36.00 Fr. 288.00Aadorf 1034

Frau  Malena Raschle    (6) 36.00 Fr. 391.00Buch bei Märwil 1018

Frau  Liv Höpli    (9) 32.40 Fr. 239.32Eschlikon 913

Frau  Andrina Höpli    (4) 32.40 Fr. 257.92Eschlikon 914

Frau  Loa Bütikofer    (15) 32.40 Fr. 32.40Guntershausen 935

Herrn  Kai Wittenwiler    (8) 32.40 Fr. 390.60Märwil 923

Herrn  Marius Landolt    (13) 25.20 Fr. 361.20Märwil 715

Frau  Samira Travaina    (14) 14.40 Fr. 360.00Aadorf 433

Schnellster Mann
Runden Distanz in Km Ertrag Total

Herrn  Stefan Lüscher    (67) 68.40 Fr. 342.00Eschlikon 1936

Herrn  Reto Maier    (44) 64.80 Fr. 3'331.28Guntershausen 185

Herrn  Marcel Brühwiler    (64) 61.20 Fr. 100.00Wallenwil 1731

Herrn  Luis Ricardo Seewald    ( 50.40 Fr. 2'021.60St. Gallen 1437

Herrn  Roland Stacher    (78) 50.40 Fr. 200.00Eschlikon 1432

Herrn  Eric Wüthrich    (17) 50.40 Fr. 1'273.60Eschlikon 141

Herrn  Rolf Hollenstein    (57) 46.80 Fr. 234.00Wallenwil 1329

Herrn  Jonas Halter    (21) 36.00 Fr. 72.00Märwil 1025



33. HINTERTHURGAUER 2H-FAH 3RESULT
Herrn  Samuel Ott    (24) 32.40 Fr. 100.00Märwil 926

Herrn  Jonny Santschi    (68) 18.00 Fr. 36.00Eschlikon 539


